RosenFelt - Tel: +31 (0)75 771 67 14 - info@rosenfelt.eu
Electrical specification  Uplink Downlink
EGSM / GSM 880 - 915 MHz 925 - 960 MHz
UMTS 1920 - 1980 MHz  2110 - 2170
RF-EW10-L  ≥10dBm  ≥10dBm
RF-EW13-L  ≥10dBm  ≥13dBm
RF-EW15-L  ≥12dBm  ≥15dBm
RF-EW20-L  ≥15dBm  ≥20dBm
RF-EW23-L  ≥15dBm  ≥23dBm
RF-EW10-L  ≥60dB  ≥60dB
RF-EW13-L  ≥60dB ≥65dB
RF-EW15-L  ≥65dB ≥65dB
RF-EW20-L  ≥65dB ≥70dB